
Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Graduate Studies

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 124

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l
African-

American/Black, 

Non-Hispanic

Amer Indian/ 

Alaskan 

Native

Asian, 

Hawaiian,

Pacific Isl

Hispanic/

Latino-

Latina

White,

Non-

Hispanic

Multi-

Racial/ 

Ethnic

Unknown

0 1 0 0 0 116 70

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

48

76

59

65
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Grad: Art Education

Graduate Studies

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 5

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 5 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

4

0

5
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Master of Arts: Art Education

Grad: Art Education

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 5

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 5 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

4

0

5
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 4

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 4 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

3

0

4

Graduate Degree

Master of Arts: Art Education
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 2

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 2 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

1

0

2

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 2

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 2 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

2

0

2

Studio Art Education

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

1

0

1

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment

Master of Arts: Art Education
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

1

0

1

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 Page 8 of 29



Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Grad: Conducting

Graduate Studies

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 43

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 43 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

29

14

15

28
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Master of Music in Conducting

Grad: Conducting

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 43

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 43 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

29

14

15

28
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 40

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 40 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

28

12

14

26

Graduate Degree

Master of Music in Conducting
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 11

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 11 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

7

4

3

8

Choral Conducting

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 5

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 5 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

4

2

3

Orchestral Conducting

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 24

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 24 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

20

4

9

15

Winds Conducting

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 3

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 3 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

2

1

2

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment

Master of Music in Conducting
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 2

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 2 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

2

1

1

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

0

0

1

Choral Conducting

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Grad: Counseling

Graduate Studies

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 76

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 1 0 0 0 68 70

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

18

58

44

32
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

Counseling

Grad: Counseling

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 76

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 1 0 0 0 68 70

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

18

58

44

32
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 8

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 6 20

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

8

1

7

Cert of Adv. Graduate Studies

Counseling
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

1

0

1

Marriage & Family Counseling

Cert of Adv. Graduate Studies
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

1

0

1

Mental Health Counseling

Cert of Adv. Graduate Studies
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 6

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 4 20

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

0

6

1

5

School Counseling

Cert of Adv. Graduate Studies

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 Page 23 of 29



Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 67

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 1 0 0 0 61 50

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

17

50

43

24

Graduate Degree

Counseling
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 11

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

2

9

7

4

Marriage & Family Counseling

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 30

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 27 30

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

8

22

20

10

Mental Health Counseling

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 26

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 1 0 0 0 24 10

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

7

19

16

10

School Counseling

Graduate Degree
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

0

0

1

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment

Counseling
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Department Graduate Student Enrollment Summary

Fall 2010

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 1

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY

Int'l Black,

Non-Hisp

Amer Ind

Alas Nat

Asian or

Pacific Isl

Hispanic White,

Non-Hisp

Multi-

ethnic

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0 1 00

Total MEN Enrolled

Total WOMEN Enrolled

Total FULL-TIME Enrolled

Total PART-TIME Enrolled

1

0

0

1

School Counseling

Non-Degree Seeking-Enrichment
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